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Category: General List 

S 

No. 

Application 

No 
CANDIDATE NAME Category Score 

1.  
M000000389 LAKHAN SHARMA GEN 652 

2.  
M000000935 SAPIREDDY SRINIVASU GEN 624 

3.  
M000001535 REKHA SS GEN 611 

4.  
M000001563 ATHIRA HARIDAS GEN 610 

5.  
M000001980 SAPTAK ACHARJEE GEN 599 

6.  
M000001083 KAUSHIK SAMANTA GEN 576 

7.  
M000000582 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC 567 

8.  
M000001006 SAURABH SHARMA GEN 554 

9.  
M000002188 SUSHMITA GEN 543 

10.  
M000001819 DEODHAR NIKHIL SUHAS GEN 534 

11.  
M000001160 ARYA MANOJ GEN 510 

12.  
M000001324 SUDIP KUMAR MANNA OBC 470 

13.  
M000000026 BIBHAV DAS GEN 459 

14.  
M000000246 ANSHUL BADGUJAR GEN 458 

15.  
M000000852 KARAN KRISHNA BHAT GEN 458 

16.  
M000002030 POLURI NIKHIL KOUNDINYA GEN 444 

17.  
M000001923 VASANTH KUMAR R OBC 439 

18.  
M000001025 SUDHIR KUMAR SAHOO OBC 432 

19.  
M000001911 CHINCHU JOSEPH GEN 430 

20.  
M000001955 MEDHANSHU TRIPATHI GEN 423 

21.  M000001159 

PRANJAL PRASHANT 

KUMBHARE GEN 415 

22.  
M000000602 TAMAL DATTA GEN 400 
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23.  
M000001922 ALOK KUMAR OBC 396 

24.  
M000000050 UJJWAL SHUKLA GEN 369 

25.  M000000533 

SATYENDRA 

RAJENDRAPRASAD NISHAD OBC 366 

26.  
M000001846 AISHWARYA TADKASE GEN 364 

27.  
M000000443 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH OBC 363 

28.  
M000001106 SUPRIYA RAJHANS GEN 351 

29.  
M000001818 SUSHIL KUMAR DEO OBC 342 

30.  
M000001116 MALI ATUL BHAIRU OBC 338 

31.  
M000000612 ZAHID ANJUM ST 330 

32.  
M000000647 UPASANA GARG SC 326 

33.  
M000000547 SALUNII KH ST 316 

34.  
M000001411 PATEL KRUSHNA DILIP OBC 313 

35.  
M000001097 ASHA KIRAN EKKA ST 283 

36.  
M000000618 BHUKYA CHARAN KUMAR ST 279 

37.  
M000000692 GOURAV SAMAJDAR SC 277 

38.  
M000000254 RAJAT CHAUHAN SC 25.53 

39.  M000001817 

SHRUTI HARIDAS 

CHOUDHARI OBC 11.85 

40.  
M000001577 SUSIM SUNIL SONAWANE SC 11.01 

 

 

Category: OBC List 

S No. 

Application 

No 
CANDIDATE NAME 

Category 
Score 

1  
M000000582 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC 567 

2  
M000001324 SUDIP KUMAR MANNA OBC 470 
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3  M000001923 VASANTH KUMAR R OBC 439 

4  M000001025 SUDHIR KUMAR SAHOO OBC 432 

5  M000001922 ALOK KUMAR OBC 396 

6  

M000000533 

SATYENDRA 

RAJENDRAPRASAD NISHAD OBC 366 

7  M000000443 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH OBC 363 

8  M000001818 SUSHIL KUMAR DEO OBC 342 

9  M000001116 MALI ATUL BHAIRU OBC 338 

10  M000001411 PATEL KRUSHNA DILIP OBC 313 

11  

M000001817 

SHRUTI HARIDAS 

CHOUDHARI OBC 11.85 

 

Category: SC List 

S No. 

Application 

No 
CANDIDATE NAME 

Category 
Score 

1.  
M000000647 UPASANA GARG SC 326 

2.  
M000000692 GOURAV SAMAJDAR SC 277 

3.  
M000000254 RAJAT CHAUHAN SC 25.53 

4.  
M000001577 SUSIM SUNIL SONAWANE SC 11.01 

 

Category: ST List 

S No. 

Application 

No 
CANDIDATE NAME 

Category 
Score 

1.  
M000000612 ZAHID ANJUM ST 330 

2.  
M000000547 SALUNII KH ST 316 

3.  
M000001097 ASHA KIRAN EKKA ST 283 

4.  
M000000618 BHUKYA CHARAN KUMAR ST 279 
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